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COMPETITIVE ATHLETICS 
 

2014 Schedule 
 

Day Date Opponent Site Games Time 
 

CRHS BASEBALL BANQUET (May 28) 
 

SPRING FOOTBALL (June 2-5 & 9-13) 
 

Tuesday June 3 JH Kelly R.A. Long 1-7 5:30  
Wednesday June 4 JH Kelly Castle Rock 1-7 5:30  
Thursday June 5 JH Kelly R.A. Long  1-7 5:30  
 

OREGON CITY GRAND SLAM FESTIVAL 
Saturday  June 7 TBA Oregon City HS 1-7 TBA 
Sunday June 8 TBA Oregon City HS 1-7 TBA 
 

FATHER’S DAY TOURNAMENT 
Friday June 13 TBA Castle Rock 1-7 TBA 
Saturday June 14 TBA Castle Rock 1-7 TBA 
Saturday June 14 TBA Castle Rock 1-7 TBA 
Sunday June 15 TBA Castle Rock 1-7 TBA 
 

Wednesday June 18 East Valley of Yakima East Valley HS 2-7 4:00 
 

HIGH DESERT CLASSIC 
Thursday June 19 TBA Ephrata HS 1-7 TBA 
Friday June 20 TBA Ephrata HS 1-7 TBA 
Saturday June 21 TBA Ephrata HS 1-7 TBA 
Sunday June 22 TBA Ephrata HS 1-7 TBA 
 

FUNDRAISER DON RHOADS TOURNAMENT (June 27-29) 
 

Saturday June 28 Port Angeles Civic Field 2-7 5:00 
Sunday June 29 Port Angeles Civic Field 1-7 Noon 
 

INDEPENDENCE DAY TOURNAMENT 
Thursday July 3 TBA Rister Stadium 1-7 TBA 
Friday July 4 TBA Rister Stadium 1-7 TBA 
Saturday July 5 TBA Rister Stadium 1-7 TBA 
Sunday July 6 TBA Rister Stadium 1-7 TBA 
 

LAKEFAIR TOURNAMENT 
Thursday July 10 TBA Capital HS  1-7 TBA 
Friday July 11 TBA Timberline HS 1-7 TBA 
Saturday July 12 TBA North Thurston HS 1-7 TBA 
Sunday July 13 TBA TBA 1-7 TBA 

 

SUMMER FOOTBALL (June 17-18 & 21-25) 
 
LOWER COLUMBIA RED DEVIL CLASSIC (WOOD BAT) 
Thursday July 24 TBA Story Field  1-7 TBA 
Friday July 25 TBA Story Field 1-7 TBA 
Saturday July 26 TBA Story Field 1-7 TBA 
Sunday July 27 TBA Story Field 1-7 TBA 
 
FOOTBALL CAMP RILEA (July 26-30) 
 

 

 


